Eastside Fundraiser

Peewee AM Peewee

Rank Time

1D-1st 18.596
1D-2nd 19.621
1D-3rd 23.708
1D-4th 26.581
1D-5th 35.375
1D-6th 40.486
1D-7th 40.74
1D-8th 49.089
1D-9th 59.855
Peewee PM

Rank Time

1D-1st 18.786
1D-2nd 18.834
1D-3rd 24.972
1D-4th 29.45
1D-5th 31.523
1D-6th 39.215
1D-7th 47.74
1D-8th 49.104
Open AM

Rank Time

1D-1st 17.576
1D-2nd 17.633
1D-3rd 17.837
1D-4th 18.088
1D-5th 18.354
1D-6th 18.674

926.677 No Time

Open PM

Rank Time

1D-1st 17.42
1D-2nd 17.576
1D-3rd 17.607
1D-4th 17.72
1D-5th 18.203
1D-6th 18.331
1D-7th 18.354

Rider

Charlee Mitchell
Teagan Brewer
Boots Raccoon
Ava Finley
Haven Russell
Alice Guscette
Emma Chick
Paige Rosenberg
Alexandra Block

Rider

Teagan Brewer
Charlee Mitchell
Ava Finley
Haven Russell
Emma Chick
Alice Guscette
Paige Rosenberg
Alexandra Block

Rider

Rachelle Smith-Mose
Cheyenne Westwood
Vickie Westwood
Stephanie Searls
Denise Collar
Brianna Walker

Kady Murphy

Rider

Vickie Westwood
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Kady Murphy
Cheyenne Westwood
Stephanie Searls
Brianna Walker
Denise Collar

Horse

Emma'’s Little Rocket
Bunella Skye

Jax

Oprah

Butch

3R Bubbles LaRue
Harley

Mighty Mouse

Belle

Horse

Bunella Skye
Emma's Little Rocket
Oprah

Butch

Harley

3R Bubbles LaRue
Mighty Mouse

Belle

Horse

Iza French Dream (lzi)
Scotchs Blue Label
Easy Judge It

Pistol

Heza Freckles Chexx “Chunky”

TK High on Cash
Real Quiet Bardell

Horse

Easy Judge It

Iza French Dream (lzi)
Real Quiet Bardell
Scotchs Blue Label
Pistol

TK High on Cash

Heza Freckles Chexx “Chunky”

Money
$32.00
$19.00
$13.00

Money
$28.00
$17.00
$11.00

Money
$91.00
$55.00
$36.00

Money
$91.00
$55.00
$36.00



3500 AM

Rank Time
1D-1st 18.307
1D-2nd 18.382
1D-3rd 18.592
1D-3rd 18.592
1D-5th 18.697
1D-6th 18.704
923.473 No Time
3500 PM
Rank Time
1D-1st 18.114
1D-2nd 18.35
1D-3rd 18.5
1D-4th 18.509
1D-5th 18.592
1D-6th 18.704
923.473 No Time
1000 AM
Rank Time
1D-1st 18.001
1D-2nd 18.109
1D-3rd 18.628
1D-4th 18.696
1D-5th 18.719
1D-6th 19.104
1D-7th 19.294
1D-8th 19.52
1D-9th 20.009
922.964 No Time
930.807 No Time
1000 PM
Rank Time
1D-1st 17.793
1D-2nd 17.889
1D-3rd 18.001
1D-4th 18.109
1D-5th 18.659
1D-6th 18.738

Rider

Christine Conley
Tonya Bender
Kari Carola
Colleen Kingsbury
Karen Mitchell
Dana Millin
Marty Fox

Rider

Christine Conley
Tonya Bender
Kari Carola

Karen Mitchell
Colleen Kingsbury
Dana Millin
Marty Fox

Rider

Colleen Kingsbury
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Dani Grant

Carli Achziger
Kendyl Hanning
Elisha Zellner
Christy Kruse
Alex von Lubken
Lisa Mclean

Katie Ayres
Gretchen Miller

Rider

Katie Ayres

Dani Grant

Colleen Kingsbury
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Kendyl Hanning

Carli Achziger

Horse

Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)
Sweets Judgs Sweet Score

Kid Roulette

Judges Pants On Fire

Nu Anchor Management

Itchi Kahn

FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes

Horse

Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)
Sweets Judgs Sweet Score

Kid Roulette

Nu Anchor Management

Judges Pants On Fire

Itchi Kahn

FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes

Horse

Judges Fancy Pants
Fierce Rockin Girl
Sonny At Five

Kid Rock

THR Nottabittagold
My pal Sully

Blazin Bulldog K3
Buckskin Chiquita
RLM Francie Fame "Francie"
Raisen Biankus
House of Lion

Horse

Raisen Biankus
Sonny At Five
Judges Fancy Pants
Fierce Rockin Girl
THR Nottabittagold
Kid Rock

Money
$55.00
$41.00
$21.00
$21.00

Money
$69.00
$41.00
$27.00

Money
$86.00
$65.00
$43.00
$22.00

Money
$78.00
$59.00
$39.00
$20.00



1D-7th
1D-8th
1D-9th

500 AM
Rank
1D-1st
1D-2nd
1D-3rd
1D-4th
1D-5th
1D-6th

500 PM
Rank
1D-1st
1D-2nd
1D-3rd
1D-4th
1D-5th

5D AM
Rank
1D-1st
1D-2nd
1D-3rd
1D-4th
1D-5th
1D-6th
1D-7th
2D-1st
2D-2nd
2D-3rd
2D-4th
2D-5th
2D-6th
2D-7th
2D-8th
2D-9th
2D-9th
2D-11th

19.294
19.598
20.009

936.655 No Time

Time

Time

No Time

Time

18.998
19.577
20.657

20.71
21.047
23.734

20.37
20.69
21.053
21.189
22.157

17.283
17.473
17.521
17.576
17.581
17.631
17.633
17.805
17.814
17.837
17.841
17.978
18.001
18.017
18.033
18.039
18.039
18.047

Christy Kruse
Elisha Zellner
Lisa Mclean
Alex von Lubken

Rider

Deana Fowler
Brittney Hardy
Hollee Kaseberg
Ashley Rogers
Ruth Broadhurst
Kady Murphy

Rider

Hollee Kaseberg
Ruth Broadhurst
Deana Fowler
Brittney Hardy
Kady Murphy
Ashley Rogers

Rider

Amberleigh Moore
Amberleigh Moore

Camie Johnston

Rachelle Smith-Mose
Colleen Kingsbury

Hannah Block

Cheyenne Westwood

sabrina lay
sabrina lay
Vickie Westwood
Quincy Ballard 1
Halee Holman

Colleen Kingsbury
Rachelle Smith-Mose

Claire Bender
Tanya Jones
Michele Jordan

Garan Buller

Blazin Bulldog K3

My pal Sully

RLM Francie Fame "Francie"
Buckskin Chiquita

Horse Money
Woodfire Fly $70.00
Bo Diddley Dynamite $47.00
Annie

Shining Justin Time

Quincey

Gunnar

Horse Money
Annie $70.00
Quincey $47.00
Woodfire Fly

Bo Diddley Dynamite

Gunnar

Shining Justin Time

Horse Money
CP Dark Moon $441.00
Blue Duck Down $331.00
Bogies Special lady $220.00
Iza French Dream (Izi) $110.00
Cinco De Cash

TK Takin Your Mate

Scotchs Blue Label

IM A LIL SAMSQUENCH $373.00
Smokin Falcon $280.00
Easy Judge It $186.00

Carl $93.00
CSE Grace of Gold

Judges Fancy Pants

Ril Cash Queen (Minion)

Indy

Cats Cooper aka Texas

ND Mand

Caddy



2D-12th
2D-13th
2D-14th
2D-15th
2D-16th
2D-17th
2D-18th
2D-19th
3D-1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D-4th
3D-5th
3D-6th
3D-7th
3D-8th
3D-9th
3D-10th
3D-11th
3D-12th
3D-13th
3D-14th
3D-15th
3D-15th
3D-17th
3D-18th
3D-19th
3D-20th
3D-21st
3D-22nd
3D-23rd
3D-24th
3D-25th
3D-26th
3D-27th
3D-28th
3D-29th
3D-30th
4D-1st
4D-2nd
4D-3rd
4D-3rd
4D-5th

18.088
18.109
18.113
18.131
18.167
18.208
18.256
18.259
18.301
18.305
18.307

18.32
18.339
18.351
18.354
18.382
18.405
18.447
18.461
18.465
18.474
18.586
18.592
18.592
18.613
18.622
18.627
18.628
18.629
18.674
18.695
18.696
18.697
18.704
18.719
18.731
18.749
18.771
18.785
18.856
18.884
18.884
18.915

Stephanie Searls
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Olivia Martin
Mary Flitner
Crystal Beam
Shane Falon
Brenda Mays
Shane Falon
Paisley Grant
Mecarte Cook
Christine Conley
Tanya Ledbetter
Maggie Ackley
Macie Koreiva
Denise Collar
Tonya Bender
Violet Shirley
Angie Finley
Ailee Aschoff
Grace Flitner
Emily Geist
BAILEY LINDBERG
Kari Carola
Colleen Kingsbury
Bailey Vardanega
Chloe Peters
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Dani Grant
Shayna Forbes
Brianna Walker
Julia Guscette
Carli Achziger
Karen Mitchell
Dana Millin
Kendyl Hanning
Ailee Aschoff
Mindy Hendricks
Stacey Hardin
Jessie May Plechaty
Paige Heas

Olivia Leonhart
Rachel Crites
Alora lee

Pistol
Fierce Rockin Girl

Famous Beauty Queen aka peanut

Cashinmy Jewels
Streakin For Mama

Jetta

CP Popeye

Ginger

Sonny At Five

Atticus

Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)
Skippers Smooth Luv (Sadie)
Seen With Me

Dinero

Heza Freckles Chexx “Chunky”
Sweets Judgs Sweet Score
Odie Bar Beach

Jolo

Snowbound Begonia
Sienna

Tricky

ELLIE

Kid Roulette

Judges Pants On Fire
Needa Silver Blue
Dependable Injun

Cat Leia

Sonny At Five

Reyzed A Saint

TK High on Cash

CPR First Copy

Kid Rock

Nu Anchor Management
Itchi Kahn

THR Nottabittagold

Bee

FX Color Me Fameous
Eyesa Biankus Blurr

Mr. just peppy

Needa Silver Blue

Smoke N Fancy Pants
STING

Smoking Sassy Reed

$339.00
$254.00
$170.00

$85.00

$305.00
$229.00
$115.00
$115.00



4D-6th
4D-7th
4D-8th
4D-9th
4D-10th
4D-11th
4D-12th
4D-13th
4D-14th
5D-1st
5D-2nd
5D-2nd
5D-4th
5D-5th
5D-6th
5D-7th
5D-8th
5D-9th
5D-10th
5D-11th
5D-12th
5D-13th
5D-14th
5D-15th
5D-16th
5D-17th
5D-18th
5D-19th
5D-20th
5D-21st
5D-22nd
5D-23rd
5D-24th
5D-25th

18.998

19.071

19.073

19.095

19.103

19.104

19.114

19.137

19.247

19.289

19.294

19.294

19.323

19.324

19.334

19.402

19.451

19.46

19.52

19.577

19.593

19.694

19.838

20.009

20.073

20.657

20.71

20.745

21.118

21.799

22.283

23.16

923.099

923.664

922.577 No Time
922.964 No Time
923.000 No Time
923.143 No Time
923.180 No Time
923.447 No Time
923.473 No Time
923.943 No Time
923.964 No Time

Deana Fowler
Lottie Ackley

Liz Russell

Julie Jones
Kaylee Hofman
Elisha Zellner
Carli Achziger
Brooke Jonas
Elliott Blackburn
Michael Cuevas
Christy Kruse
Monica Gordon
Tee Mott
Cameron victor
Crystal Beam
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Kaylee Benthin
Lacy Stovner
Alex von Lubken
Brittney Hardy
Lexi Geraths
Stephanie Culpepper
Lori Lester

Lisa Mclean
Angela M Gordon
Hollee Kaseberg
Ashley Rogers
CAROL WATKINS
Meredith Pierce-Brewer
Lacey krall
Brooklyn Krall
Kaesha Hilton
Payton Johnson
Katie Elliott
Tanya Jones
Katie Ayres
Ryann Mitchell
Jennifer Ackley
Katie Ayres
Elisha Zellner
Marty Fox
Mecarte Cook
Kaytie Henricks

Woodfire Fly

Scots Drifty Cowgirl
JF Lucky Dually

Peppy Dualler

TH Party Hard

My pal Sully

SJR Bettin Diamonds
Barreds Special Look
Daizy

I'm a Knockout (Stinger)
Blazin Bulldog K3
Diva

Fire Fox Trouble
Gunner

Streakin Rosey
Dashing Millie McCoy
SLR DUN HID MY BRASS
Perry's Party Smasher
Buckskin Chiquita

Bo Diddley Dynamite
Cruisin Smoothie K3
Salsa Boy -Tom
Calibsgreateclipse

RLM Francie Fame "Francie"

Seirras peppy Lena
Annie

Shining Justin Time
CARTER

News Of A Hero

Olive

Popcan

Custom Cash Winnings
Doc lamGuy

Dr Pepper's Colonol "Colonol"

Rockin A Lil "Slick"
Raisen Biankus
Driftin Blue LeDoux
Redford's Bandit
Aprils Barlee Jettie
Big Sky Vatti “Skyler”

FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes

Josey
Tychonic Choice

$237.00
$149.00
$149.00

$59.00



5D PM
Rank
1D-1st
1D-2nd
1D-3rd
1D-4th
1D-5th
1D-6th
1D-7th
1D-8th
2D-1st
2D-2nd
2D-3rd
2D-4th
2D-5th
2D-6th
2D-7th
2D-8th
2D-9th
2D-10th
2D-11th
2D-12th
2D-13th
2D-14th
2D-15th
2D-16th
2D-17th
2D-18th
2D-19th
2D-20th
3D-1st

924.498 No Time
925.376 No Time
926.677 No Time
927.185 No Time
930.807 No Time
934.152 No Time

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

Time

17.283

17.42
17.473
17.576
17.581
17.607
17.631

17.72
17.793
17.805
17.806
17.814
17.857

17.86
17.889
17.978
18.001
18.008
18.017
18.037
18.039
18.109
18.114
18.131
18.167
18.203
18.224
18.259
18.289

Michael Cuevas
Michelle Kennedy
Kady Murphy
Kylie Gonzales
Gretchen Miller
Carli Achziger
Amberleigh Moore
Michele Jordan
Tayler Jo Sherman
Brenda Mays
Rayna Johnson

Rider

Amberleigh Moore
Vickie Westwood
Amberleigh Moore
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Colleen Kingsbury
Kady Murphy
Hannah Block
Cheyenne Westwood
Katie Ayres

sabrina lay

Quincy Ballard 1
sabrina lay

Garan Buller

Payton Johnson

Dani Grant

Halee Holman
Colleen Kingsbury
Tanya Ledbetter
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Ryann Mitchell
Tanya Jones
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Christine Conley
Mary Flitner

Crystal Beam
Stephanie Searls
Jennifer Ackley
Shane Falon

Katie Elliott

Pistol Talena (Pistol)
Bogies Bee A Danjur
Real Quiet Bardell

Little French Dolly
House of Lion

French N Flirty

Darkellys Royalty

Sheza Alabama Slammer
Shine and Dash

SC The Prosecutor
Texas Miss Sprat "Sprat"

Horse

CP Dark Moon

Easy Judge It

Blue Duck Down

Iza French Dream (lIzi)

Cinco De Cash

Real Quiet Bardell

TK Takin Your Mate

Scotchs Blue Label

Raisen Biankus

IM A LIL SAMSQUENCH

Carl

Smokin Falcon

Caddy

Doc lamGuy

Sonny At Five

CSE Grace of Gold

Judges Fancy Pants
Skippers Smooth Luv (Sadie)
Ril Cash Queen (Minion)
Driftin Blue LeDoux

Cats Cooper aka Texas
Fierce Rockin Girl

Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)
Cashinmy Jewels

Streakin For Mama

Pistol

Redford's Bandit

Ginger

Dr Pepper's Colonol "Colonol"

Money

$404.00
$303.00
$202.00
$101.00

$342.00
$256.00
$171.00

$85.00

$310.00



3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D-4th
3D-5th
3D-6th
3D-7th
3D-8th
3D-9th
3D-10th
3D-11th
3D-12th
3D-12th
3D-14th
3D-15th
3D-16th
3D-17th
3D-18th
3D-19th
3D-20th
3D-21st
3D-22nd
3D-23rd
3D-24th
3D-25th
3D-26th
3D-27th
3D-28th
3D-29th
3D-30th
4D-1st
4D-2nd
4D-3rd
4D-4th
4D-4th
4D-6th
4D-7th
4D-8th
4D-9th
4D-10th
4D-11th
4D-12th
5D-1st
5D-2nd

18.331
18.347
18.35
18.351
18.354
18.39
18.416
18.439
18.461
18.465
18.48
18.48
18.486
18.5
18.509
18.569
18.581
18.584
18.592
18.629
18.633
18.659
18.701
18.704
18.731
18.738
18.762
18.767
18.768
18.805
18.854
18.856
18.884
18.884
18.977
19.039
19.095
19.111
19.114
19.125
19.26
19.286
19.294

Brianna Walker
Elisha Zellner
Tonya Bender
Macie Koreiva
Denise Collar
BAILEY LINDBERG
Shane Falon
Bailey Vardanega
Ailee Aschoff
Grace Flitner
Brooke Jonas
Violet Shirley
Michael Cuevas
Kari Carola
Karen Mitchell
Angie Finley
Jessie May Plechaty
Elliott Blackburn
Colleen Kingsbury
Shayna Forbes
Maggie Ackley
Kendyl Hanning
Mecarte Cook
Dana Millin
Ailee Aschoff
Carli Achziger
Alora lee
Michael Cuevas
Rayna Johnson
Kaytie Henricks
Mecarte Cook
Paige Heas
Olivia Leonhart
Rachel Crites
Kaylee Hofman
Carli Achziger
Julie Jones

Lacy Stovner
Carli Achziger
Julia Guscette
Lexi Geraths
Lottie Ackley
Christy Kruse

TK High on Cash

Big Sky Vatti “Skyler”
Sweets Judgs Sweet Score
Dinero

Heza Freckles Chexx “Chunky”
ELLIE

Jetta

Needa Silver Blue
Snowbound Begonia
Sienna

Barreds Special Look
Odie Bar Beach

Pistol Talena (Pistol)

Kid Roulette

Nu Anchor Management
JoJo

Mr. just peppy

Daizy

Judges Pants On Fire
Reyzed A Saint

Seen With Me

THR Nottabittagold
Josey

Itchi Kahn

Bee

Kid Rock

Smoking Sassy Reed

I'm a Knockout (Stinger)
Texas Miss Sprat "Sprat"
Tychonic Choice

Atticus

Needa Silver Blue
Smoke N Fancy Pants
STING

TH Party Hard

French N Flirty

Peppy Dualler

Perry's Party Smasher
SJR Bettin Diamonds
CPR First Copy

Cruisin Smoothie K3
Scots Drifty Cowgirl
Blazin Bulldog K3

$233.00
$155.00
$78.00

$279.00
$209.00
$140.00
$35.00
$35.00

$217.00
$163.00



5D-3rd 19.325
5D-4th 19.334
5D-5th 19.431
5D-6th 19.524
5D-7th 19.598
5D-8th 19.763
5D-9th 19.886
5D-10th 19.921
5D-11th 20.009
5D-12th 20.37
5D-13th 20.512
5D-14th 20.56
5D-15th 21.053
5D-16th 21.118
5D-17th 21.189
5D-18th 21.799
5D-19th 22.283
5D-20th 24.304
5D-21st 927.495
922.577 No Time
923.111 No Time
923.273 No Time
923.473 No Time
923.827 No Time
924.083 No Time
925.178 No Time
929.623 No Time
930.053 No Time
936.655 No Time
945.721 No Time
No Time
No Time
5D Average
1st 1D on 34.566
2nd 1D or 34.946
3rd 1D on 35.152
4th 1D on 35.162
5th 1D on 35.257
6th 1D on 35.262
7th 1D on 35.353
1st 2D on 35.61
2nd 2D or 35.628

Liz Russell
Crystal Beam
Kaylee Benthin
Cameron victor
Elisha Zellner
Kylie Gonzales
Monica Gordon
Tee Mott

Lisa Mclean
Hollee Kaseberg
Angela M Gordon

Stephanie Culpepper

Deana Fowler

Meredith Pierce-Brewer

Brittney Hardy
Lacey krall
Brooklyn Krall
Kaesha Hilton
Olivia Martin
Tanya Jones
Paisley Grant
Claire Bender
Marty Fox

Mindy Hendricks
Stacey Hardin
Michelle Kennedy
Chloe Peters
Emily Geist

Alex von Lubken
CAROL WATKINS
Tayler Jo Sherman
Ashley Rogers

JF Lucky Dually

Streakin Rosey

SLR DUN HID MY BRASS
Gunner

My pal Sully

Little French Dolly

Diva

Docs Rojo Olena

RLM Francie Fame "Francie"
Annie

Seirras peppy Lena
Salsa Boy -Tom
Woodfire Fly

News Of A Hero

Bo Diddley Dynamite
Olive

Popcan

Custom Cash Winnings
Famous Beauty Queen aka peanut
Rockin A Lil "Slick"
Sonny At Five

Indy

FX I'ma Fancy Starlight “Mercedes
FX Color Me Fameous
Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Bogies Bee A Danjur
Dependable Injun
Tricky

Buckskin Chiquita
CARTER

Shine and Dash

Shining Justin Time

Amberleigh Moore (17.283 CP Dark Moon
Amberleigh Moore (17.473 Blue Duck Down
Rachelle Smith-Mose (17.5 1za French Dream (Izi)
Colleen Kingsbury (17.581, Cinco De Cash

Vickie Westwood (17.837, Easy Judge It

Hannah Block (17.631, 17.€¢ TK Takin Your Mate
Cheyenne Westwood (17.6 Scotchs Blue Label
sabrina lay (17.805, 17.805 IM A LIL SAMSQUENCH
sabrina lay (17.814, 17.814 Smokin Falcon

$109.00
$54.00



3rd 2D on 35.647 Quincy Ballard 1 (17.841, 1 Carl

4th 2D on 35.904 Garan Buller (18.047, 17.8t Caddy

5th 2D on 35.956 Halee Holman (17.978, 17.! CSE Grace of Gold

6th 2D on 36.002 Colleen Kingsbury (18.001, Judges Fancy Pants

7th 2D on 36.034 Rachelle Smith-Mose (18.0 Ril Cash Queen (Minion)
8th 2D on 36.078 Tanya Jones (18.039, 18.03 Cats Cooper aka Texas
9th 2D on 36.218 Rachelle Smith-Mose (18.1 Fierce Rockin Girl
10th2D o 36.262 Mary Flitner (18.131, 18.13 Cashinmy Jewels

11th 2D o 36.291 Stephanie Searls (18.088, 1 Pistol

12th2D o 36.328 Tanya Ledbetter (18.32, 18 Skippers Smooth Luv (Sadie)
13th2D o 36.334 Crystal Beam (18.167, 18.1 Streakin For Mama

14th 2D o 36.421 Christine Conley (18.307, 1 Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)
15th 2D o 36.517 Dani Grant (18.628, 17.889 Sonny At Five

16th 2D o 36.518 Shane Falon (18.259, 18.25 Ginger

1st 3D on 36.624 Shane Falon (18.208, 18.41 Jetta

2nd 3D or 36.702 Macie Koreiva (18.351, 18.: Dinero

3rd 3D on 36.708 Denise Collar (18.354, 18.3 Heza Freckles Chexx “Chunky”
4th 3D on 36.732 Tonya Bender (18.382, 18.: Sweets Judgs Sweet Score
5th 3D on 36.885 Violet Shirley (18.405, 18.4 Odie Bar Beach

6th 3D on 36.922 Ailee Aschoff (18.461, 18.4 Snowbound Begonia

7th 3D on 36.93 Grace Flitner (18.465, 18.4(Sienna

8th 3D on 36.972 Maggie Ackley (18.339, 18. Seen With Me

9th 3D on 36.976 BAILEY LINDBERG (18.586, ELLIE

10th3D o 37.005 Brianna Walker (18.674, 1€ TK High on Cash
11th3Do 37.016 Angie Finley (18.447, 18.56 Jo Jo

12th3Do 37.052 Bailey Vardanega (18.613, Needa Silver Blue
13th3D o 37.092 Kari Carola (18.592, 18.5) Kid Roulette

14th 3D o 37.159 Mecarte Cook (18.305, 18.¢ Atticus

15th3D o 37.184 Colleen Kingsbury (18.592, Judges Pants On Fire
16th 3D o 37.206 Karen Mitchell (18.697, 18. Nu Anchor Management
17th3Do 37.258 Shayna Forbes (18.629, 18. Reyzed A Saint

18th 3D o 37.366 Jessie May Plechaty (18.78. Mr. just peppy

19th 3D o 37.378 Kendyl Hanning (18.719, 1¢ THR Nottabittagold
20th3D o 37.408 Dana Millin (18.704, 18.70¢ Itchi Kahn

21st 3D ol 37.434 Carli Achziger (18.696, 18.7 Kid Rock

22nd 3D ¢ 37.462 Ailee Aschoff (18.731, 18.7 Bee

1st 4D on 37.617 Brooke Jonas (19.137, 18.4 Barreds Special Look
2nd 4D or 37.677 Aloralee (18.915, 18.762) Smoking Sassy Reed

3rd 4D on 37.712 Paige Heas (18.856, 18.856 Needa Silver Blue

4th 4D on 37.768 Olivia Leonhart (18.884, 18 Smoke N Fancy Pants
4th 4D on 37.768 Rachel Crites (18.884, 18.8: STING

6th 4D on 37.82 Julia Guscette (18.695, 19.: CPR First Copy

7th 4D on 37.831 Elliott Blackburn (19.247, 1 Daizy



8th 4D on
9th 4D on
10th4D o
11th4Do
12th4D o
13th4D o
1st 5D on
2nd 5D or
3rd 5D on
4th 5D on
5th 5D on
6th 5D on
7th 5D on
8th 5D on
9th 5D on
10th 5D o
11th 5D o
12th 5D o
13th5D o
14th 5D o
15th 5D o
16th 5D o
17th 5D o
18th 5D o
19th 5D o
20th 5D o
21st 5D ol

500 Average
1st 1D on
2nd 1D or
3rd 1D on
4th 1D on
5th 1D on

1000 Average
1st 1D on
2nd 1D or
3rd 1D on
4th 1D on
5th 1D on
6th 1D on
7th 1D on

38.056
38.08
38.19

38.228

38.357

38.398

38.571

38.588

38.668

38.702

38.848

38.853

38.882
39.18

40.018

40.051

40.254

40.585

40.766

41.027

42.236

43.598

44.566

47.464

940.959
941.953
945.608

40.051
40.766
41.027
41.737
45.891

36.002
36.218
36.517
37.378
37.434
38.588
38.702

Michael Cuevas (19.289, 1¢ I'm a Knockout (Stinger)
Kaylee Hofman (19.103, 18 TH Party Hard

Julie Jones (19.095, 19.095 Peppy Dualler

Carli Achziger (19.114, 19.1 SIR Bettin Diamonds

Lottie Ackley (19.071, 19.2¢ Scots Drifty Cowgirl

Liz Russell (19.073, 19.325) JF Lucky Dually

Lacy Stovner (19.46, 19.11: Perry's Party Smasher
Christy Kruse (19.294, 19.2 Blazin Bulldog K3

Crystal Beam (19.334, 19.3 Streakin Rosey

Elisha Zellner (19.104, 19.5 My pal Sully

Cameron victor (19.324, 1S Gunner

Lexi Geraths (19.593, 19.2€ Cruisin Smoothie K3

Kaylee Benthin (19.451, 19 SLR DUN HID MY BRASS
Monica Gordon (19.294, 1¢ Diva

Lisa Mclean (20.009, 20.00' RLM Francie Fame "Francie"
Deana Fowler (18.998, 21.( Woodfire Fly

Stephanie Culpepper (19.6' Salsa Boy -Tom

Angela M Gordon (20.073, Seirras peppy Lena

Brittney Hardy (19.577, 21. Bo Diddley Dynamite

Hollee Kaseberg (20.657, 2' Annie

Meredith Pierce-Brewer (2 News Of A Hero

Lacey krall (21.799, 21.799 Olive

Brooklyn Krall (22.283, 22.: Popcan

Kaesha Hilton (23.16, 24.3( Custom Cash Winnings
Payton Johnson (923.099, : Doc lamGuy

Katie Elliott (923.664, 18.2¢ Dr Pepper's Colonol "Colonol"
Olivia Martin (18.113, 927.. Famous Beauty Queen aka peanut

Deana Fowler (18.998, 21.( Woodfire Fly
Brittney Hardy (19.577, 21. Bo Diddley Dynamite
Hollee Kaseberg (20.657, 2' Annie

Ruth Broadhurst (21.047, 2 Quincey

Kady Murphy (23.734, 22.1 Gunnar

Colleen Kingsbury (18.001, Judges Fancy Pants
Rachelle Smith-Mose (18.1 Fierce Rockin Girl
Dani Grant (18.628, 17.889 Sonny At Five
Kendyl Hanning (18.719, 1¢ THR Nottabittagold
Carli Achziger (18.696, 18.7 Kid Rock

Christy Kruse (19.294, 19.2 Blazin Bulldog K3
Elisha Zellner (19.104, 19.5 My pal Sully



8th 1D on

3500 Average
1st 1D on
2nd 1D or
3rd 1D on
4th 1D on
5th 1D on
6th 1D on

Open Average
1st 1D on
2nd 1D or
3rd 1D on
4th 1D on
5th 1D on
6th 1D on

40.018

36.421
36.732
37.092
37.184
37.206
37.408

35.152
35.257
35.353
36.291
36.708
37.005

Lisa Mclean (20.009, 20.00' RLM Francie Fame "Francie"

Christine Conley (18.307, 1 Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)
Tonya Bender (18.382, 18.: Sweets Judgs Sweet Score
Kari Carola (18.592, 18.5) Kid Roulette

Colleen Kingsbury (18.592, Judges Pants On Fire

Karen Mitchell (18.697, 18. Nu Anchor Management
Dana Millin (18.704, 18.70¢ Itchi Kahn

Rachelle Smith-Mose (17.5 Iza French Dream (lzi)

Vickie Westwood (17.837, Easy Judge It

Cheyenne Westwood (17.6 Scotchs Blue Label

Stephanie Searls (18.088, 1 Pistol

Denise Collar (18.354, 18.3 Heza Freckles Chexx “Chunky”
Brianna Walker (18.674, 1& TK High on Cash



